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CHANNEL COUNT
EX1200-6301
EX1200-6301T

RELAY TYPE

MAXIMUM SWITCHING VOLTAGE

MAXIMUM SWITCHING CURRENT

MAXIMUM SWITCHING POWER

RATED SWITCH OPERATIONS
Mechanical
Electrical

SWITCHING TIME

PATH RESISTANCE

INSULATION RESISTANCE

BANDWIDTH (-3 dB)

INSERTION LOSS (TYPICAL)

1 GHz
3 GHz

CROSSTALK (TYPICAL)
1 GHz
3 GHz

ISOLATION (TYPICAL)
1 GHz
3 GHz

VSWR (TYPICAL)

1 GHz
3 GHz

EX1200-6301 / 6301T (4) SPAT 50 RF Multiplexers, 3 GHz / (4) SP4T 50 Self-Terminated RF Multiplexers, 3 GHz

Dual (1 x 16) 50 Q RF multiplexers, 3 GHz
Quad (4 x 1) self-terminated multiplexer, 3 GHz

Electromechanical, fail-safe
220 VDC, 250 VAC rms

2A

50 W

5x10°

1 x 10° (full load)
<5ms

<1Q
>1x10°Q

3 GHz (typical)

<0.5dB
<3.0dB

<-60dB
<-55dB

<-65dB
<-55dB

<1.2:1
<1.5:1

(4) SP4T 50 Q RF multiplexers, 3 GHz

(4) SP4T 50 Q self-terminated RF multiplexers, 1.5 GHz



